

2025 GRANDVILLE JENISON CHAMBER SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Three Scholarships to be awarded (\$1,000 each)

1) Grandville Community Leadership (Grandville Residents)

2) Ted terHaar Memorial (Jenison Residents)

3) Grandville Jenison Chamber Member grandjen.com

Community Leadership Scholarships Application Deadline Thursday, April 17

To be considered you must be a high school senior at any area high school. Applicants must reside in the Grandville or Jenison school district or be an employee or child of a Grandville Jenison Chamber member.

Applying students should be attending college in the fall and demonstrated Community Leadership (in your community, church, school or work) with a minimum 3.0 GPA. To apply for a scholarship, please submit this completed application along with the following: A copy of your High School Transcript or your Educational Development Plan (EDP) ~ A list of your co-curricular/extra-curricular activities ~ A list of additional Scholarships you have been awarded, if any ~ A written nomination from a teacher or counselor ~ A 1-2 page typed double spaced essay addressing the statement below:

'Explain a situation where you served as a leader how did your leadership impact the community or yourself."

Recipients will be chosen by the Grandville Jenison Chamber of Commerce scholarship committee.

Winners will be notified on or before Thursday, May 8. Applicant Information

We encourage all students who have held a leadership role!

Student Name			
Parent (s) Name			
Full Address			
Student Email*			
Student Phone			
Parent Email*			
Parent Phone			
College/University you are planning to attend in the Fall & Intended Major			
Scholarship Applying for (If GJCC Member Please state member name)			
*Please note we may be contacting you during the summer months for additional information, please provide an email accordingly. Return Completed Application on or before April 17 to the Grandville Jenison Chamber of Commerce:			
	Email	Mail	Fax
heat	:her@grandjen.com	PO Box 175 Grandville MI 49468	616.328.6559

Scholarships are funded each year from our Annual Golf Outing, please see enclosed flyer to Sponsor or Participate. Email heather@grandjen.com for Silent Auction donations.



Join us for a day at Pigeon Creek on

Tuesday, June 17

8:00am or 1:30pm Tee Times



Pigeon Creek Golf Course 10195 120th Ave, West Olive

Member Admission

\$160 Single \$600 Group of Four

Sponsorships

Options ranging from \$150-\$1,500 Contact us to reserve!

Proceeds support our local students through our Leadership Scholarships



Reserve Your Team Today!

www.grandjen.com



Heather Schaedig, heather@grandjen.com

